[Di.,-Do., 18.-20.06 + Di., 25.06.24|

Ketteler-Kolleg>Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Verkehrshinweis Ho Ho

Ketteler-Kolleg A 6.19 6.49 719 749 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.19 11.49 12.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Eduard-David-Straie B 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Hartenbergpark A 6.21 6.51 721 751 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
Am Judensand A 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.2410.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Universitat E 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
NeubrunnenstraRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz B 7.20 7.35

Mdunsterplatz D 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.0111.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Miinsterplatz B | [ A A T A
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
BauhofstraRe D 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35
SchusterstraBe A 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Hafchen/Listmann E 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 6.40 7.10 7.21 7.36 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 641 711 7.22 7.37 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 643 7.13 7.24 739 743 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43
Bf. Rdmisches Theater B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Stadtpark B 6.44 714 726 7.41 7.44 814 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.1412.4413.14 13.44 14,14 14.44
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rom.Theater B 646 7.16 7.28 7.43 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
Ritterstrale B 6.47 717 729 7.44 7.47 817 847 917 9.4710.17 1047 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Hechtsheimer Strale D 648 7.18 7.30 7.45 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48
BodelschwinghstralRe B 649 719 7.31 746 7.49 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
Martin-Luther-StraRe B 6.50 7.20 7.32 7.47 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 6.51 7.21 7.33 748 7.51 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
Heiligkreuzweg C/Lohr Autom. 6.52 7.22 7.34 7.49 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52
Wilh.-Th.-R6mheld-Str. B 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
Alter Friedhof C 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
Schillerschule B 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
BleichstraBe B 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Siidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Miinsterplatz D

Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrale D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstrale B

Hechtsheimer Stral’e D
BodelschwinghstraRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstralRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59

15‘.01 15‘.31 16i01 16‘.31 17‘.01 17i31 18‘.01 18‘.31 19X01 1%31 20‘.01
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
15.1115.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11
15‘.13 15‘.43 16X13 16‘.43 17‘.13 1?43 18‘.13 18‘.43 1%13 19X43 20‘.13
15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28

Ho Von Linie 68 von Hochheim
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|Freitag, 21.06.24]

Ketteler-Kolleg>Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Verkehrshinweis Ho Ho

Ketteler-Kolleg A 6.19 6.49 719 749 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.19 11.49 12.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Eduard-David-Straie B 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Hartenbergpark A 6.21 6.51 721 751 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
Am Judensand A 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.2410.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Universitat E 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
NeubrunnenstraRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz B 7.20 7.35

Mdunsterplatz D 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.0111.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Miinsterplatz B | [ A A T A
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
BauhofstraRe D 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35
SchusterstraBe A 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Hafchen/Listmann E 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 6.40 7.10 7.21 7.36 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 641 711 7.22 7.37 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 643 7.13 7.24 739 743 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43
Bf. Rdmisches Theater B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Stadtpark B 6.44 714 726 7.41 7.44 814 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.1412.4413.14 13.44 14,14 14.44
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rom.Theater B 646 7.16 7.28 7.43 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
Ritterstrale B 6.47 717 729 7.44 7.47 817 847 917 9.4710.17 1047 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Hechtsheimer Strale D 648 7.18 7.30 7.45 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48
BodelschwinghstralRe B 649 719 7.31 746 7.49 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
Martin-Luther-StraRe B 6.50 7.20 7.32 7.47 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 6.51 7.21 7.33 748 7.51 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
Heiligkreuzweg C/Lohr Autom. 6.52 7.22 7.34 7.49 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52
Wilh.-Th.-R6mheld-Str. B 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
Alter Friedhof C 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
Schillerschule B 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
BleichstraBe B 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Siidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59

Hauptbahnhof West A 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
NeubrunnenstraRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Minsterplatz D 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03
Miinsterplatz B e U A T R
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05
Bauhofstrafte D 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
Schusterstralle A 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08
Héfchen/Listmann E 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 15.1115.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.1323.43 0.13
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 15.1315.4316.13 16.43 17.1317.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14
Bf. Romisches Theater B | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Stadtpark B 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
Ritterstrale B 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
Hechtsheimer Strae D 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19
BodelschwinghstraRe B 15.1915.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
Martin-Luther-Stralle B 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom. 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23
Wilh.-Th.-R6mheld-Str. B 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25
Alter Friedhof C 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
Schillerschule B 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27
BleichstralRe B 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29
Ho Von Linie 68 von Hochheim
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[Freitag, 21.06.24| [H

Ketteler-Kolleg>Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Miinsterplatz D

Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstrale B

Hechtsheimer Stral’e D
BodelschwinghstralRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstralRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.32

0.33

0.35
0.37
0.38
0.40
0.42
0.43
0.44

0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.58
0.59
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Erstellt: 06.06.2024 - 14:37:04

Seite: 3



[Samstag, 22.06.24|

Ketteler-Kolleg>Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Miinsterplatz D

Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstrale B

Hechtsheimer Stral’e D
BodelschwinghstralRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstralRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.59

9.01

9.03

9.14
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.27
9.28

9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59

9‘.31 10i01 10‘.31 11‘.01 11i31 12‘.01 12‘.31 13X01 13i31 14‘.01 14‘.31 15i01 15‘.31 16‘.01 16i31 17‘.01 17‘.31 18i01
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9‘.43 1%13 10‘.43 11‘.13 11i43 12‘.13 12‘.43 13X13 13X43 14‘.13 14‘.43 15(]3 15‘.43 16‘.13 16i43 17‘.13 17‘.43 18X13
9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Miinsterplatz D

Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstralle B

Hechtsheimer Stral’e D
BodelschwinghstralRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstralRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

18.19 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23
18.20 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24
18.21 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25
18.22 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
18.24 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27
18.25 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
18.26 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29
18.29 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22,02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32

18‘.31 19‘.03 1%33 20‘.03 20‘.33 21 XO3 21‘.33 22‘.03 22i33 23i03 23‘.33
18.33 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
18.35 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
18.36 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
18.38 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
18.40 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
18.4119.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
18‘.43 19‘.14 19X44 20‘.14 20‘.44 21 XM 21‘.44 22‘.14 22X44 23X14 23‘.44
18.44 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
18.46 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
18.47 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59
19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00

0.03

0.05
0.07
0.08
0.10
0.12
0.13
0.14

0.16
0.17
0.18
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24

0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30

0.33

0.35
0.37
0.38
0.40
0.42
0.43
0.44

0.46
0.47
0.48

0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54

0.57
0.58
0.59
1.00
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|[Sonntag, 23.06.24| [

Ketteler-Kolleg>Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Miinsterplatz D

Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstrale B

Hechtsheimer Stral’e D
BodelschwinghstralRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstralRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57
15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58
15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59
15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02

13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
15i33 16‘.03 16‘.33 1?03 17i33 18‘.03 18‘.33 19i03 19‘.33 20‘.03 20i33 21‘.03 21‘.33 22i03
15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
13.1213.4214.12 14.42 15.12 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
13‘.13 13‘.43 14X13 14‘.43 15‘.13 15X44 16‘.14 16‘.44 1?14 1744 18‘.14 18‘.44 19(]4 19‘.44 20‘.14 20X44 21‘.14 21‘.44 22(]4
13.1513.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29
13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Miinsterplatz D

Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrae D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstralle B

Hechtsheimer Stral’e D
BodelschwinghstralRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstralRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

22.23 22.53
22.24 22.54
22.2522.55
22.26 22.56
22.27 22.57
22.28 22.58
22.29 22.59
22.3223.02

22‘.33 23‘.03
22.3523.05
22.37 23.07
22.38 23.08
22.4023.10
22.4223.12
22.4323.13
22‘.44 23‘.14
22.46 23.16
22.47 23.17
22.48 23.18
22.5023.20
22.5123.21
22.5223.22
22.5323.23
22.54 23.24
22.56 23.26
22.57 23.27
22.58 23.28
22.59 23.29
23.0023.30
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[Montag, 24.06.24| [H

Ketteler-Kolleg>Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Verkehrshinweis Ho Ho

Ketteler-Kolleg A 6.19 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Eduard-David-Strale B 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Hartenbergpark A 6.21 6.51 721 751 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
Am Judensand A 6.22 6.52 722 752 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
SWR - Siidwestrundfunk C 6.24 6.54 724 754 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.25 6.55 7.25 755 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Universitat E 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
NeubrunnenstraRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz B 7.20 7.35

Munsterplatz D

Minsterplatz B 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
BauhofstraRe D 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35
Schusterstralle A 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Héfchen/Listmann E 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 6.40 7.10 7.21 7.36 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.1011.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 641 711 722 737 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 643 7.13 7.24 739 743 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43
Bf. Rdmisches Theater B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Stadtpark B 6.44 714 726 7.41 7.44 814 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.1412.4413.14 13.44 14,14 14.44
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater B 6.46 7.16 7.28 7.43 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
Ritterstralle B 6.47 717 729 7.44 7.47 817 847 917 9.4710.17 1047 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Hechtsheimer Strae D 6.48 7.18 7.30 7.45 7.48 8.18 848 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48
Bodelschwinghstrale B 649 719 7.31 7.46 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
Martin-Luther-StraRe B 6.50 7.20 7.32 7.47 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 6.51 7.21 7.33 7.48 7.51 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
Heiligkreuzweg C/Lohr Autom. 6.52 7.22 7.34 7.49 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
Alter Friedhof C 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
Schillerschule B 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
BleichstralRe B 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Siidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Miinsterplatz D

Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrale D
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Bf. Rémisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B
Ritterstrale B

Hechtsheimer Stral’e D
BodelschwinghstraRe B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstralRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 22.48
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 22.49
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 22.50
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 22.51
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 22.52
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 22.53
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 22.54
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 22.57
22.59
23.00
23.02
23.03
23.04

15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01

15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03

15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05

15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06

15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08

15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 23.06
15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 23.08
15‘.13 15‘.43 16X13 16‘.43 17‘.13 1?43 18‘.13 18‘.43 1%13 19X43 20‘.13 23.10
15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 23.13
15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 23.14
15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 23.15
15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 23.17
15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 23.18
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 23.19
15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 23.20
15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 23.21
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 23.23
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 23.24
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 23.25
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 23.26
15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 23.27
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	1-65-m-j24-40-R
	Linie 65
	Ketteler-Kolleg>Paul-Gerhardt-Weg
	Di.,-Do., 18.-20.06 + Di., 25.06.24
	Freitag, 21.06.24
	Samstag, 22.06.24
	Sonntag, 23.06.24
	Montag, 24.06.24



